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ENGLISH
WORKBQOK

English

CURSIVE WRITING

FUN WITH
COLOURES

Other

Maths

EVS

EVS

EVS

FUN WITH
COLOURES

CURSIVE WRITING

HINDI

WORK BOOK HINDI

ENGLISH
WORKBOOK

English

T

ENJOY WITH NUMBERS 1

TO 50

AKSHAR BODH

ENJOY WITH ALPHABET

ENJOY WITH ALPHABET

GRADED CURSIVE
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Enjoy With Picture World
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ENJOY WITH EVS
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ENJOY WITH ART AND
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S.K, Sinha

S.K. Sinha
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| S.K. Sinha
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i
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S K. Sinha

| SK.Sinha

! 8.K. Sinha

S.K. Sinha

THINES E-RRHESE
i

S.K. Sinha
| S.K. Sinha
|

| 8. K. Sinha

SK. Sinha

| HIRA PRASAD

NISHA BATRA

" RIDHI
| KUKREJA

DR. TAPASYA
SAHA

| ALYA GUPTA

8180847426
| 8180847425
| 8189847647
| 1234567890

| 1234567890
'\
|
\
|
| 8189847562

| 818947579

| 818947579

|
|

| 8989847418
| 8189847432

| 8189847432 |

l
|
1}
4

| 8189847432

SIS e

| 8189847869

[

| 8189847883

8189847517

v |
9353437916

| 9390475827

| 9391160067 |

| 9388189002

| 9391162429

108

198

198

100

100

198

| 198

| 198

198

198

198

198

198

198

18

360

220

210

325

289




41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

o4

65

g
%

iii%%_%%%i%i%%i%i%%%%%%%ﬁi

Hindi Grammar

English

Maths
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Hindi Grammar
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Computer
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English Grammar

English

Maths

Maths

HINDI

EVS
Maths
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Hindi Grammar
Hindi Grammar

Hindi Grammar

Computer

Social Science
English Grammar
English

HINDI

VISHESH HINDI
VYAKRAN TATHA
RACHNA

COMMUNICATE WITH
CAMBRIDGE

MATH8 ACE PRIME

COMMUNICATE WITH
CAMBRIDGE

THE GRAMMAR
CONNECT

WINDOW ON THE
WORLD

TOUCHPAD

VISHESH HINDI

DARSHINI HINDI
PATHMALA

DARSHINI HINDI
PATHMALA

TOUCHPAD

HINDI VYAKRAN TATHA

RACHNA

THE GRAMMAR

CONNECT

COMMUNICATE WITH

| CAMBRIDGE

MATHS ACE PRIME

MATHS ACE PRIME

DARSHINI HINDI

PATHMALA

WINDOW ON THE
WORLD

MATHS ACE PRIME

DARSHINI HINDI
PATHMALA

HINDI VYAKRAN TATHA
RACHNA
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RACHNA
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RACHNA

TOUCHPAD

GETTING AHEAD IN
SOCIAL STUDIES

THE GRAMMER
CONNECT

COMMUNICATE WITH
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DARSHINI HINDI
PATHMALA

| POONAM
VYAKARAN AND RACHNA | BANGA -

{

POONAM 6380
BANGA 644745 160
SANJANA
| 1108630832 @ 330
| MULLA ‘

}

| SANJANA

| 1108645027 = 345
MULLA
| RIDHI !
R | 9391160074 = 240
KUKREJA
| TAPASYA ‘
TR ' 9388189019 335
SAHA

| NISHABATRA | 9390475834 = 260
| 9380644752 = 149

ALYAGUPTA | 9301162504 289
ALYAGUPTA | 9391162504 289
| NISHABATRA | 9390475889 340
PONAM
0380644370 239
BNAGA ! ‘
NISHUVERMA | 9391160081 285
SANJANA ‘
| 1108699426 = 355
| MULLA
HIRAPRASAD | 9353437930 380
| HIRAPRASAD | 9353437930 380
| ALYAGUPTA | 9391162580 289
| TAPASYA. | .
' | 9388189020 = 335
| SAHA -
" HIRAPRASAD = 9353437947 = 415
ALYAGUPTA 9301162665 299
POONAN | 9380644387
BANGA ; a
POONAM : 638064 '
BANGA | AT | 239
g . i
| POONAM o
iy 80644387 = 239
NISHA BATRA | 9390475896 = 340
| SUSHMITA R
o 9390122905 410
NISHU VERMA = 9391160098 = 320
SANJANA
LR 1108685238 370
ALYA GU
PTA 9391162740 299

HIRA PRASAD 9353437929 = 360
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Hindi Grammar
Computer

Social Science
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English Grammar
English

English

Maths
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Computer

Social Science
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Hindi Grammar

HINDI
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English
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Maths
Maths
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Computer
English

Social Science
(His/Eco/Geog/Pol Sc)

Social Science
(His/Eco/Geog/Pol Sc)

HINDI
HINDI

English Grammar

TOUCHPAD

COMMUNICATE WITH
' CAMBRIDGE

HINDI VYAKRAN TATHA
RACHNA

TOUCHPAD

GETTING AHEAD IN
SOCIAL STUDIES

GETTING AHEAD IN
SOCIAL STUDIES

THE GRAMMER
CONNECT

POONAM
BNAGA

NISHA BATRA

ABHA SAHGAL

9380644394

9390122912

| ABHA SAHGAL | 9390122912

| JAYSHRI
| KANNAN

v -

COMMUNICATE WITH
CAMBRIDGE

COMMUNICATE WITH
CAMBRIDGE

MATHS ACE PRIME

SHASHWAT SANSKRITAM

GETTING AHEAD IN
SOCIAL SCIENCE

VISHESH HINDI
VYAKARAN TATHA
RACHNA

DARSHINI HINDI
PATHMALA

THE GRAMMAR

. CONNECT

COMMUNICATE WITH
CAMBRIDGE

MATHS ACE PRIME

MATHS ACE PRIME

MATHS ACE PRIME

—

LATA NALLUR

|
| LATA NALLUR
" HIRA PRASAD
| MANOJ
| KUMAR

| SHARMA

|
| NISHA BATRA
| VIJAYA

SHRIDHARAN

DR. ASHOK
| BATRA

{
| ALYA GUPTA

{

| JYOTI KATHJU

| SUJATA

| ASLAM

| SUJATA

|, ASLAM

ALKA TULI

i‘ ALKA TULI

| MANOJ

SHASHWAT SANSKRITAM

TOUCHPAD

COMMUNICATE WITH
CAMBRIDGE

GETTING AHEAD IN
SOCIAL SCIENCE

GETTING AHEAD IN
SOCIAL SCIENCE

VISHESH VYAKRAN
TATHA RCAHNA

DARSHINI HINDI
PATHMALA

THE GRAMMAR
CONNECT

| KUMAR
| SHARMA

| NISHA BATRA
| LATANALLUR

| VIJAYA
| SHRIDHARAN

VIJAYA
SHRIDHARAN

DR. ASHOK
BATRA

ALYA GUPTA

JYOTI
SWAROOP

CALKATULL

9391160142

1108628365

| 9387527928

9390475919

. 9390122929

| 9380644424

|

| 9391162825
| 0391160159
1 1108584340
| 1108584340
:9.35;2?‘137961” ]

! 9353437961

| 9353437961
9387527935

| 9390475964

1108568760
9390122943
9390122936

| 9380644356
9391162887

_ 9391160166

9390475902

| 1108628365

9353437954

349
380

415
415
330
355

355

430

195

510
369
%
379
365
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380

460

460

460

200.0

4120

4250

550

540.0

369

379

385
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English

Computer

SASKRIT

Social Science
(His/Eco/Geog/Pol Sc)

Hindi Grammar

HINDI

English Grammar

Maths

ABHA DUBEY

ABHISHEK
TIWARI

ADITI
BHATNAGAR

AKANSHA
DUBEY

DEEPAK
DUBEY

GOVIND
PRASAD
TIWARI

ABHAY

COMMUNICATE WITH SUJATA
CAMBRIDGE ASLAM

;
TOUCHPAD ' NISHA BATRA

' MANOJ
SHASHWAT SANSKRITAM | KUMAR

| SHARMA
GETTING AHEAD IN | VIJAYA
SOCIAL SCIENCE I SIDHARAN
HINDI VYAKARAN TATHA ] DR. ASHOK
RACHNA Jl BATRA
DARSHINI HINDI | ALYA GUPTA
PATHMALA ;
THE GRAMMER - Jyorl
CONNECT | SWAROOP

i
MATHS ACE PRIME | ALKA TULI
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31/01/1975

26/12/1990

27/02/1995

BHATNAGAR

PRAVEEN
KUMAR
DUBEY

29/07/1997

‘ None [Bio Science

12th [Blo], BSc -
BEd

], MSc [Chemistry]

12th [Maths), BE -
None [Math

Sclence ], Other |
[Math Sclence ] \

BEd

12th [Blo), BA -
None [Soclal
Sclence
(HIs/Eco/Geog/Pol
So) ], MA [HINDI)

BEd

12th ([Commerce),
B.Com - None
[Other), Other
[Commerce)

DEd

1108676731

9390475995

i
| 9387527030

9300122943

9380644455

; 9301162062

| 9391160173

' 9353437985
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12th [Arts), BA -

BEd

BEd

DEd

" BEd

| BEd

| BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

166 11/08/2008
84 01/04/2015
!

72 | 08/10/2021
168 16104/2013
240 4 05/07/2010
50 | F 01/07/2019
24 i 05/02/2022
K 91/12/2021
62 20/02/2017

oA GOPAL RAM - None [Social
K GU 7
ALO! GUPTA 11977 | Sclence |
(His/Eco/Geog/Pol
| 8¢) ], MA [HINDI]
| 12th [Maths],
BHUPALI HARSHAL | B.Com = None
ron1ges | D .com =N
NEMADE NEMADE | [Other], MSc
| [Computer]
\
L]
| 12th [Maths], BE - ;
DEVI DEEN RAM SAHAY | None [Math |
08/07/1992
PATEL PATEL Science ], MSc ‘
| [Maths] |
12th [Commerce],
| NARENDRA | B.Com- None
8 HARFREES, 09/02/1985
1§ KHOKHAR SINGH [Other], M.Com
F‘ ' [Commerce]
| 12th [Bio], BA -
KIRAN PRASHANT | None[Sodel
g THAK 14/02/1973 | Science
PATIEIAL el | (His/Eco/Geog/Pol |
| Sc)], MA [English] |
| 12th [Maths], BSc
SHAKTI i 1=
10 MEGHA H ; 26/06/1991 | None [Math
AGRAWAL TIWARI | Science ], Other
| [Commerce]
| 12th [Maths], BSc
NEHA ADARSH | - None [Math
1 ' 10/05/1991
PANDEY PANDEY Sclence ], MSc
; [Physics]
12th [Bio], BS¢c -
BALRAM None [Blo Science
12 NISHA YADAV 7/08/1987
YADAV & ? ], MSc [Bio
Science ]
12th [Commerce],
PALAK oR B.Com - None
13 VERMA SIDDHARTH 04/05/1990 0
VERMA (Other], M.Com
[Commerce]
i ————— e -
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ANGAD
PRASAD 26/10/1004
GAUTAM *
PREETI NIMESH —
BARUAOLE BARUAOLE
.R.
FREMRATAN. | R 17/10/1981
AGARWAL AGARWAL
SHAILENDRA | L.L. e
AGRAHARI AGRAHARI .
I
SHUBHA ABHISHEK 01/10/1962
KHARE KHARE .
!
SOHINI SAKET ——
SHRIVASTAVA ~ SHRIVASTAVA
SWATI
S. P. DUBEY 2%02/1984
PANDEY
VIKAS VISHNU e
DAHAYAT DAHAYAT
VISHAL N. .
OERMANE N.P.DUMANE  16/12/1992

12th [Maths), BSc
= None [Math
Sclence ), MSc
(Other]

BEd 42

12th [Blo), BSc -
N |

one [Blo Sclence " BEd ‘
], MSc [Bio

Sclence | ‘

236

12th [Maths), BE - | \
None [Math | DEd | 74

Sclence J, |

| [Other], i

~ 121h [Maths], BSc

11th [Maths),

B.Com - None 254

DEd

12th [Commerce], | |
.Com-N |

B.Com - None BEd |
[Other], MA | |

[English]

12th [Arts], B.HSc |
- None [Other], BEd
MA [Economics] |

| - None [Math ‘ }

. Sclence ], MS¢
| [Computer]

| BEd !

12th [Commerce), B.Ed

(Spl 36
Edn)

| B.Com - None

[Other], M.Com
[Commerce]

12th [Maths), BE -
None (Math
Sclence ],

BEd 60

01/08/2018

05/04/2010

| 01/07/2017
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